
Title:
Support to EU Film Festivals - phase II

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Service for Foreign Policy Instruments (FPI) 

TED publication date:
27/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
19/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

FPI/2022/EA-RP/0005

Title Support to EU Film Festivals - phase II

Description 

The proposed action will strengthen the EU's ability to engage meaningfully with 
selected audiences in third countries fostering mutual understanding and intercultural 
dialogue. It will facilitate the organisation of EU Film Festivals through the creation of a 
repository of European films and the organisation of side-events that will create spaces 
for intercultural dialogue. The action will prepare a curated repository of high quality 
European movies (e.g. selection, negotiation/acquisition of rights, distribution, 
consolidation of existing repositories of available European movies, subtitling) and will 
also provide technical assistance (e.g. hiring of curators, support for local partnerships, 
and support in branding and communication activities) to the organization of EU Film 
Festivals in selected partner countries across the world.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

2000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 2000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 92000000

NUTS BE / BE100


